Tran: ion Details: |

I{ Holdings PL!

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer 1SIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
1G Group Holdings PLC 2138003A5Q1M7ANOUD76 GBOOBOGQFB75 oA 52 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 cBP
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:
y code of the Daily weighted average purchase hest price Lowest price
Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction financiul inatroment | Total number of shares purchased price of the shares (ponce) Venue paid per share | paid per share
(pence) (pence)

1G Group Holdings PLC 1910112026 GBOOBO6QFB75 54,069 1,335.94 LSE 1,343.00 1,328.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 GBOOBOGQFB75 15,568 1,334.58 BATE 1,342.00 1320.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 190112026 GBOOBO6QFB75 33,081 1,335.33 CHIX 1,342.00 1,328.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 GBOOBOGQFB75 15,485 1,336.86 TURQUOISE 1,342.00 1330.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 1910112026 GBOOBOGQFB75 7,219 1,335.21 AQuIS 1,340.00 1,330.00

* Rounded to two decimal places Sum: 125,422 1,335.56 1,343.00 1,328.00
Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (GMT) f'l‘:“;'.‘";'l’;ﬁ:::rs"“g‘:t Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction E"‘:I“g‘;‘l’_::r“”"'::'l;‘ .?;:;}i"d'
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:02:16 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,330.00 602 LSE EOPyhHBWEOP 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:02:16 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,330.00 639 LsE EOPyfHBWEOT 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:02:17 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,320.00 518 LsE EOPyfhHBWBRJ 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:09:31 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,328.00 845 LsE EOPyfhHBWONr 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:09:31 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,328.00 671 CHIX 2077836247296 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:19:40 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,333.00 342 LsE EOPyfhHBweoz 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:19:40 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,333.00 130 LSE EOPyfhHBweps 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:20:02 GBOOBOGQFB75 1333.00 485 LSE EOPyihHBwiFo 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:20:03 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,333.00 450 LSE EOPyhHBWIGE 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:25:36 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,337.00 369 LSE EOPyhHBWMbF 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:25:36 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,337.00 163 LSE EOPyfhHBWmbH 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:27:50 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,337.00 552 TURQUOISE E0PyfhJXIyJD 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:30:11 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,337.00 528 LsE E0PyihHBWs5B 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:32:40 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,336.00 265 LsE EOPyIHBWYLO 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:32:40 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,336.00 226 LsE EOPyHBWYLQ 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:36:15 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,336.00 804 LsE EOPyfhHBWZRS 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:36:15 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,338.00 401 TURQUOISE EOPyIhJXJVyw 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:36:15 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,338.00 334 BATE 156728339054 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:36:15 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,338.00 639 CHIX 2077836252592 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:36:15 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,338.00 542 CHIX 2077836252593 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:36:15 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,338.00 520 CHIX 2077838252594 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:36:15 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,338.00 170 AQuis 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:43:13 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,341.00 468 LsE EOPyfhHBx6dr 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:43:13 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,341.00 460 TURQUOISE E0PyihJXJtuc 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:49:24 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,342.00 400 LsE EOPyMhHBXDEe 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:49:24 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,342.00 169 BATE 156728340639 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:49:24 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,342.00 325 CHIX 2077836254830 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:49:24 GBOOBOGQFB75 1342.00 205 TURQUOISE EOPyhJXKFqr 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:51:23 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,342.00 509 LSE EOPyfhHBXFHI 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 09:00:22 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,343.00 947 LSE E£0PyHBXOQr 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 09:00:22 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,343.00 947 LSE EOPyhHBXOQv 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:00:22 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,343.00 50 LsE EOPyIHBXOQx 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:00:22 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,343.00 6 LsE EOPyIHBXORL 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:05:55 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,337.00 66 AQuis 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:10:04 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,337.00 7 BATE 156728343170 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:11:00 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,337.00 432 BATE 156728343315 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:11:00 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,337.00 500 LSE EOPyiHBxZI8 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:11:00 GBOOBOGQFB75 1337.00 13 LSE EOPyiHBXZIA 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:11:00 GBOOBOGQFB75 1337.00 143 LSE EOPyIhHBXZIC 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 00:11:03 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,337.00 6 AQuis 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 09:11:03 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,337.00 726 Aquis 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 09:14:46 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,336.00 235 CHIX 2077836259586 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:14:47 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,336.00 756 CHIX 2077836259567 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:19:38 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,336.00 489 BATE 156728344494 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:19:38 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,336.00 467 CHIX 2077836260627 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:21:51 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,335.00 463 LsE EOPyiHBxkUU 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 00:34:33 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,335.00 1 AQuis 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 00:34:33 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,335.00 1 AQuis 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 00:35:20 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,335.00 15 AQuis 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 00:35:34 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,334.00 862 LSE EOPyfhHBxxeT 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 09:35:34 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,334.00 345 LSE EOPyfhHBxxei 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 09:35:34 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,334.00 241 LsE E0PyhHBxxek 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 00:35:34 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,334.00 276 LsE EOPyfhHBxxen 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 00:35:34 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,334.00 272 LsE EOPyfhHBxez 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 00:37:45 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,333.00 385 LsE EOPyfhHBxz4B 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 00:37:45 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,333.00 134 LsE EOPyiHBxz4F 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 08:41:18 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,332.00 505 CHIX 2077836264124 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 09:42:20 GBOOBOGQFB75 1332.00 551 TURQUOISE EOPyhJXMsRc 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 00:56:12 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,334.00 168 LSE EOPyfhHByDnd 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 09:56:12 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,334.00 897 LSE E0PyfhHByDNI 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 09:56:12 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,334.00 897 LSE EOPyfHByDNY 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 10:05:50 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,335.00 487 LsE EOPyfhHByJeu 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 10:05:50 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,335.00 386 CHIX 2077836266975 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 10:05:50 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,335.00 12 CHIX 2077836266976 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 10:06:50 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,335.00 202 BATE 156728349323 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 10:05:50 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,335.00 379 CHIX 2077836266977 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 10:05:50 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,335.00 243 TURQUOISE EOPyfhJXNzaA 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 10:05:50 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,335.00 103 AQuis 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 10:10:47 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,334.00 189 BATE 156728349775 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 10:10:47 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,334.00 313 BATE 156728349776 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 10:10:47 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,334.00 491 TURQUOISE EOPyfhJXODbb 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 10:10:47 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,334.00 11 TURQUOISE E0PyfhJXODbZ 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 10:24:20 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,334.00 82 TURQUOISE EOPyhJXOkeO 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 10:24:20 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,334.00 1 TURQUOISE EOPyfhJXOkeQ 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 10:24:20 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,334.00 257 TURQUOISE EOPyfhJXOkeS 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 10:24:20 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,334.00 15 AQuis 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/01/2026 10:24:31 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,333.00 529 CHIX 2077836269037 2001001125
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EOPyfhHBzhd
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EOPyfhHBZjUO
EOPyfhHBZjUQ
2977838286174
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2977838286433
EOPyfhHBzn2W
156728364498
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(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75

1,340.00
1,339.00
1,339.00
1,339.00
1,339.00
1,339.00
1,339.00
1,339.00
1,338.00
1,338.00
1,338.00
1,338.00
1,338.00
1,338.00
1,338.00
1,338.00
1,338.00
1,339.00
1,339.00
1,339.00
1,339.00
1,339.00
1,339.00
1,339.00
1,339.00
1,339.00
1,339.00
1,339.00
1,335.00
1,335.00
1,335.00
1,335.00
1,336.00
1,336.00
1,336.00
1,336.00
1,336.00
1,336.00
1,336.00
1,336.00
1,337.00
1,337.00
1,337.00
1,337.00
1,337.00
1,337.00
1,336.00
1,336.00
1,336.00
1,336.00
1,336.00
1,337.00
1,337.00
1,336.00
1,336.00
1,336.00
1,336.00
1,336.00
1,336.00
1,336.00
1,336.00
1,336.00
1,336.00
1,336.00
1,336.00
1,336.00
1,336.00
1,336.00
1,336.00
1,335.00
1,334.00
1,334.00
1,334.00
1,334.00
1,334.00
1,334.00
1,334.00
1,334.00
1,334.00
1,334.00
1,334.00
1,334.00
1,334.00
1,334.00
1,333.00
1,333.00
1,333.00
1,333.00
1,334.00
1,334.00
1,334.00
1,334.00
1,334.00
1,334.00
1,334.00
1,334.00
1,334.00
1,333.00
1,333.00
1,333.00
1,333.00
1,333.00

512

193

518
751
585
114

319

515

109

AQuIs
LSE
TURQUOISE
LSE
LSE
CHIX
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CHIX
CHIX
TURQUOISE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX

BATE
CHIX
LSE
LSE
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
TURQUOISE
AQuis
AQuis
CHIX
LSE
BATE
CHIX
LSE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
CHIX
BATE
LSE
CHIX
CHIX

LSE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX

LSE
BATE
CHIX

AQuIs
LSE
LSE

AQuis

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX

LSE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX

AQuis
AQuis
AQuIs
AQuIs
AQuIs

48106
EOPyfhHC14xt
EOPyfhJXY072

EOPyfhHC1D5B

EOPyhHC1D5H

2977838303196
EOPyfhJXYUUp
EOPyfhJXYUUr
EOPyMHC1Fok
EOPyhHC1Hyy
EOPyfHC1Hz0
EOPyfHC1Hz8
EOPyfhHC1I7D
EOPyfHC1I7F
EOPyfhHC117J

2977838306363

2977838306364
EOPyfhHC1RwT
EOPyMHC1Rw]
EOPyMHC1Rw

EOPyfHC1Rwp

2977838306789

2977838306790

EOPyfhJXZMpm

EOPyfHC1RXC
EOPyhHC1RXE

EOPyfHC1RXO
EOPyfHC1Rxb
156728382364

2977838307948

2977838307951

2977838307952
EOPyfhHC1ewF
156728383812

2977838309532

EOPyfhHC1ewX
EOPyfhHC1ewZ

2977838309536
EOPyfhHC1ewq
EOPyHC1KI
EOPyMHC1ITm
156728385158

2977838311129
EOPyfhJXaPTs

60272
60273

2977838311483
EOPyfHC1qrj
156728386450

2977838312438
EOPyfhHC1qsH

2977838313916

2977838313917
156728388002

2977838314094

2977838314095
156728388004
156728388005

2977838314109

2977838314110
156728388160
156728388161
156728388162

2977838314487
EOPyfhHC23Xd
EOPyfhHC23Xg
EOPyhHC23Yj

2977838315484
156728389501
EOPyhHC252c

2977838316039

2977838318514
EOPyfhHC2Huv

EOPyfHC2J3W

2977838319296

2977838319297

2977838319572
EOPyfHC2Ldd
156728393677

2977838319933

70810

EOPyfhHC2Nxu

EOPyfhHC2Nxz
71647

EOPyhHC2Ry9
EOPyhHC2RyB

EOPyfhHC2RyD
EOPyfhHC2RyF
156728396108
156728397091

2977838323309

2977838323311

EOPyfhHC2YHu

EOPyfhHC2YHw

2977838323314

2977838323315

2977838323316

77393
77509
79083
79093
79326
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